



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 5064 of 2025

SANDEEP JAISWAL **versus** THE STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

11/11/2025	List this case next week. sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
alfiza	