



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 4580 of 2025

SANDEEP JAISWAL *versus* THE STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

WPC/5064/2025

Order Sheet

22/04/2026 Vishakha	Mr. Shailendra Kumar Bajpai, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. S.S. Baghel, G.A., Mr. Ghanshyam Patel, & Mr. B.L. Dembra, Counsel for the respective respondents. List this matter on 04.05.2026. It is directed that counsel for the respondents may file their reply on or before 28.04.2026. If the reply is not filed by that time, application for grant of interim relief will be considered. sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
--	--